
2024 DA Calendar
Classes Monday-Thursday 6p-10p,  Friday per month 10:00a- 3:00p
Apollo School of Allied Health Professionals
Program Director: Jessica Sanders
American Heart Association BLS Provider CPR - Call Apollo's Public Safety at (419) 998-2962 to register

DA Start Date Professional Development Thursday, January 4, 2024 9a-3p
First Day of Regular Class……………………………… Monday, January 8, 2024
Holiday- No School…………………………….….. Monday, January 15, 2024
Scheduled Friday…………………....…………………….. Friday, January 12, 2024
Scheduled Friday…………………....…………………….. Friday, January 26, 2024
Scheduled Friday ……………………………………...……….. Friday, Febuary 9, 2024
Holiday- No School…………………………….….. Monday, Febuary 19, 2024
Scheduled Friday ……………………………………… Friday, Febuary 23, 2024
Scheduled Friday ……………………………………… Friday, March 8, 2024
End of First Schedule…………………………… Thursday, March 21, 2024

2nd Session Starts Monday, March 25, 2024
Holdiay-No School………………………………… Monday, April 1, 2024
Scheduled Friday…………………………………………….. Friday, April 5, 2024
Scheduled Friday…………………………………………….. Friday, April 19, 2024
Scheduled Friday…………………………………………….. Friday, May 3, 2024
Scheduled Friday………………………………………...…….. Friday, May 17, 2024
Holiday -No School ………………………….…………… Monday, May 27, 2024
Scheduled Friday    ………………………………………………….   Friday,May 31, 2024
End of 2nd Schedule……………………...……………… Thursday, June 13, 2024

3rd Session Starts Monday, June 17, 2024
Holiday- No School ….………………………….. Wednesday, June 19, 2024
Holiday- No School ….………………………….. Thursday, July 4, 2024
1st day of Practicum……………………………………. Monday, August 12, 2024
End of 3rd Schedule………………………………………….. Thursday, August 22, 2024

4th Session Starts Monday, August 26, 2024
***Externship Day hours are scheduled 3 days per week beginning in week 1***

1st day of Practicum ……………………………………. Monday, August 12, 2024
No School-Holiday…………………...……………….. Monday, September 2, 2024
End of 4th Schedule……………………………………….. Thursday, October 24, 2024
GRADUATION………………………....…………… Thursday,October 24, 2024 7p.m.

*January 19, 2024 Make-Up Day if needed
*Febuary 16, 2024/ March 15, 2024 Make-Up Days if needed


